18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18 Jan 14

18 Jan 14

18 Jan 14
18 Jan 14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14-

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

Name

Armstrong, Leronne

Lewis, Eric
Lindsey, Drennon

Ashford, Omar
Bacon, William

Bacon, William
Babka, Serge
Bardsley, William

Bardsley, William _

Barre, Sean
Bautista, Arturo

Beere, James
Bernard, Paul
Carman, David
Carman, David
Carman, David .

Dutton, Gregg

Espinoza, Pedro
Espinoza, Pedro

Freeman, Phillip
Haney, John
Jim, Diane

Johnson, Leroy
Johnson, Leroy

‘Mackson, Trevor

Serial Position

8280
7976
8179

8021
8423

8423
7905
8083
8083
8766
7909

8115
7982
7710
7710
7710
7981

8003

8003

7682
8487
8156

7806
7806
7865

Lieutenant of Police

Lieutenant of Police

Lieutenant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police -

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

. Oakland Police Departhiéht
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

From

108110 District 1 - Resource
Commander

108110 District 1 Captain

102322 CID - Homicide

102350 Domestic Violence
108110 District 1 Operations

Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
Patrol Area-1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 2-5A-0600
District 5 Operations
District 5 Operations
Patrol Area 1-Sch 3

108110
108110
108150
108150
108150
108130

101140 Intelligence Unit
108010 BFO Admin
103430 Admin Training
108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84) '
108110 Patrol Area 1-1A-2100
- 101120 IAD - Investigations
SOS - ABAT
District 5 Operations

107710
108150

108130
108140
108120

Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
Patrol Area 2-4B-0700
Patrol Area 1-2B-2200

108110
108120
108150

Patrol Area 1-CRT 3
District 2 Operations
Patrol Area 2-5B-0600
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To
102350

101120
108110

108110
108110

108210
101140
108150
108130
106210
102350

102350
102350
108140

108110

103430

108150

108150
108010

108110
108140
108120

108120
102330
108150

CID - Youth & School
Services
IAD - Investigations

District 1 Captain

Patrol Area 1-FPU
Patrol Area 1-1B-2100

District 2 Operations
Intelligence Unit
District 5 Operations
Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
Medical Unit

CID - Youth & School
Services 1

SSU Juvenile Intake
290 Enforcement Det.
Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-1A-2100

Admin Training

Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

District 5 Operations
BFO Admin

Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
District 4B Operations
Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

District 2 Operations
CID - Burglary

Patrol Area 2-B-0500 Lt

Reason
Reorganization

Reassignment

End Acting Assignment
Reassignment

Begin Acting Assignment
Reassignment

End Extended Loan Status
End Acting Assighment
Reassignment
Reassignment

End Extended Loan Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Leave Status
Reorganization

Reassignment
Reassignment _
End Extended Loan Status

Reassighment

 Begin Extended Loan Status

Expires 18 Apr 14
Reassignment

Reassignment :
Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14 '
Reassignment
Reassignment -
Reassignment

End Extended Loan Status
Reassignment
End Extended Loan Status



Date
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-dan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

Name T
Mackson, Trevor

McNeil, Andrew
McNeil, Andrew

Mendoza, Angelica
Ming, Daniel

Ming, Daniel

O'Connor, Charles
O'Connor, Charles
O'Connor, Charles
Neri, Seth

Neri, Seth
Nowak, Steven
Pope, Randy

Reedr, Byron
Rowley, Mark

Royal, Daniel
Shavies, Frederick
Shavies, Frederick
Silva Rodriguez,
Robert

Souza Jr., Anthony
Souza Jr., Anthony

Souza Jr., Anthony

7865
7880
7880

8174
8493

8493
8732
8732
8732
8328

8328

8118

7998

8261

7827
8085
8680
8680
8521

8032
8032

8032

erial Position

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police

VSergean't of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

. Oakland Police Departrhént
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

From

108150 Patrol Area 2-B-0500-
Lt

108110 Patrol Area 1-FPU 1

108110 Patrol Area 1-B-0500 -
Lt

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-0600

108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-1400
(84)

108140 District 4 Operations

106210 Medical Unit
108140 District 4 Resource

" 108150 District 5 Operations

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-0700
Lt

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-0700
Lt

108140 Patrol Area 2-Sch 2

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

108150 Patrol Area 2-58-2100

108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-2100

108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

101110 CID - CRT 6 Ceasefire

108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-1400
(84) :

101130 OIG Compliance Unit

107110 District 1 Operations

108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)
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To
108110

108110

107710

102510
108140

108110
108140
108150
106210
108120
108010
102350

108140

108140

108130
108150
108150
101110
108140

107110
108140

101130

Patrol 1-1A-0500 Lt

Patrol Area 1-B-0500 -
Lt
SOS - ABAT

CID - Felony Assault
District 4 Operations

Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)

District 4 Resource
District 5 Operations
Medical Unit

Patrol Area 1-2B-0700

BFO FTO

CID - Youth & School
Services 2

Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84) , :
District 4A Operations
Patrol Area 1-3B-1400
(84) ' :
Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

Patrol Area 2-5B-0600
CID - CRT 6 Ceasefire
Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

District 1 Operations
Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

OIG Compliance Unit

Reason
Reassignment

End Extended Loan Status

Reassignment

Reassignment
End Extended Loan Status

Reassignment
End Extended Leave Status -
Reassignment '
Begin Extended Leave Status
End Extended Loan Status
Reassignment
Reorganization

Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment
End Extended Loéan Status
Reassignment

Reassignment

End Transitional Assignment
Reassignment

Begin Transitional Assignment



18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
_ 18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18—Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18 Jan 14

Name
Steinberger, Allan

Tom, Jeffrey
Thomason, Jeffrey
Thomason, Jeffrey
Thomason, Jeffrey
Vass, Richard

Weisenberg, Michael

Wong, Jimmy
Wong, Jimmy

Wong, Scott
Worcester, Curtis
Worcester, Curtis

Worcester, Curtis

Wright, Kevin
Wright IlI, Rufus. -

Wright Ill, Rufus
Wright IlI, Rufus
Alvarez, Richard
Ariaé, Kevin

Ashford, James
Au, Kenneth

Baker, Laura
Banks Jr., Anthony

Serial Position

7819
8454
8238
8238
8238
8399
8511

8048
8048

8197
8368
8368
8368

7691
7716

7716
7716
8631
8607

9149
9150
9167
8700

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police .

Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant 6f Police
Police Officer
Police foicer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

~ Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

From
108150

108120
108110
108110
108110
108140
108150

101120
108150

102322
108120
108120
108120

102350
108110

108130
108110
108140
108150

108150
108120
108120
108130

Patrol Area 2-Sch 1

Patrol Area 1-2B-0700
Patrol Area 1-PSO 1
Patrol Area1-1B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-1A-0500
Lt

Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

IAD - Investigations
District 5 Operations

CID - Homicide

Patrol Area 1-CRT 2
District 2 Operations
Patrol Area 1-B-2000

SSU Juvenile Intake
Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
84)

District 3 Operations

Patrol Area 1-B-1400
Lt
Patrol Area 2-4B-0700

Patrol Area 2-Sch 1

Patrol Area 2-5B-0600
Patrol Area 1-CRT 2
Patrol Area 1-CRT 2
Patrol Area 1-3B-0600
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To
102350

108130
108110
108110
108110
108150
108110

108150
108150

102340
108120
108110
108120

108130

108130

108110

108110

108140

102350

108120
108150
108140
108130

CID - Youth & School
Services 3

District 3 Operations
Patrol 1-1B-1400 (84)
Patrol 1-1A-0500 Lt

Patrol Area 1-PSO 1

Patrol Area 2-5B-1400
(84)
District 1 Operations

District 5 Operations
Patrol Area 2-5A-0600

CID - Theft/ Misd.
Crimes ‘
District 2 Operations
Patrol Area 1-B-2000 .
Patrol Area 1-CRT 2

Patrof Area 1-3A-2100
District 3 Operations

Patrol Area 1-B-1400 Lt

Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

CID - Youth & School
Services 3

Patrol Area 1-2B-2200

Patrol Area 2-5B-2100
Patrol Area 2-4B-0700
Patrol Area 1-3B-2100

Reason
Reorganization

Reassignment
End Extended Loan Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14
Reassignment

Reassignment

Begin Acting Assignment
Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14
Reassignment

End Extended Loan Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14
Reassignment

End Extended Loan Status

Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14

'Reassignment

Reorganization

Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment




18 Jan 14
18 Jan 14
18 Jan 14

18 Jan 14
14-Jan-14

14-Jan-14
14-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
14-Jan-14

14-Jan-14

14-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

Barangan, Eric
Barre, Sean
Beckwith, Brooklyn

Belligan, Justin
Beltran, Gloria
Beltran, Gloria

Beltran, Gloria

~Bermudez, Melvin
2]

Bianchi, Joshua
Bianchi, Joshua
Binder, Remy

Bonifacio, Frank

Borjesson, Chad
Botelho, Kris
Bowden, Rhonda

Bowden, Rhonda

Brown, Randall
Brown, Randall

Brown, Randall

Brown, Reginald
Bui, Ken

Budgin, Bryan
Cameron, Colin

8544
8766
9088

9090
9092

9092
9092
8390

2094
9094
9097

8476

8424
8270
7590

7590

8967
8967

8967
7591
9109

9083
9170

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Oakland Police Departmeﬂnt:'
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

108150 Patrol Area 2-CRT 5
106210 Medical Unit
108110 Patrol Area 1-PSO 1

108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-0700
108130 Patrol Area 1-CRT 3

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-0600

. 108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84) '
108120 Patrol Area 1-2A-1400
(84)
106210 Medical Unit
106210 Patrol Area 2-4A-2200

108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-0600

102350 Vice & Child
Exploitation Unit
102330 CID - Burglary

106410 Information Tech.

108110 Patrol Area 1-A-1300
Lt,

108110 Patrol Area 1-B-1300-
Lt

103430 Admin Training

108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-2200

108140 -Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

108110 Patrol Area 1-1A-1400
(84)

108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)

108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-0600

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-0600
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102321
108130

108150

108140
108130

108120

108130

108120

108140
108140
108120

101110

102330
108130
108110

108150

108140
108140

103430

108110

108120

108120
108120

CID - Gang Unit

Patrol Area 1-CRT 3
Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4B-2200
Patro! Area 1-3B-0600

Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)
Patrol Area 1-CRT 3

Patrol Area 1-2A-2200

Patrol Area 2-4A-2200
Patrol Area 2-4A-0700

Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)
OCOP - PIO

CID - Robbery
Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
Patrol Area 1-B-1300-Lt

Patrol 2-A-0700 Lt.

Patrol Area 2-4B-2200

Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)
Admin Training

Patrol Area 1-A-1700
Lt.

Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-2B-0700
Patrol Area 1-2A-0700

Reason
Reassignment
End Extended Leave Status
Reassignment

Reassignment
End Extended Loan Status

Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14
Reassignment

End Extended Leave Status
Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignmenrt 7 7
End Extended leave Status

Reassignment

End Extended Loan Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14
Reassignment

Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment



... _Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

ria - " “Reason

_18-Jan-14 Cardona, Christopher 8781 Police Officer 108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-2200 108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-1400 Reassignment
(84)
18-Jan-14 Cardoza, Michael 8367 Police Officer : 106210 Medical Unit 108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-2100 End Extended Leave Status
18-Jan-14 Cardoza, Michael 8367 Police Officer 108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-2100 108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-2200 Reassignment
18-Jan-14 Cardoza, Michael 8367 Police Officer 108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-2200 106210 Medical Unit Begin Extended Leave Status
18-Jan-14 Carter, Kittrell 8702 Police Officer 108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-1400 108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-1400 Reassignment
(84) : (84) »
18-Jan-14 Castro, Mario 8614 Police Officer 108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-2100 108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-2200 Reassignment
18-Jan-14 Cerecedes, Nancy 8275 Police Officer 102350 Vice & Child 102350 Special Victims Unit Reassignment
Exploitation Unit .
18-Jan-14 Chan, Nolan 8316 Police Officer 108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-0600 108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-0600 Reassignment
18-Jan-14 Chang, Tony 9169 Police Officer 108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-2100 108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-2100 Reassignment
18-Jan-14 Chavarria, Danelia 8677 Police Officer 108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-1400 102350 SSU Juvenile Intake Reassignment
| (84)
18-Jan-14 = Choi, Stephen 9014 Police Officer 108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-0600 108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-1400 Reassignment
' (84)
18-Jan-14 Cumby, Erich 8906 Police Officer 108140 Patrol Area 2-Sch 2 102350 CID - Youth & School = Reorganization
Services 2
18-Jan-14 Chun, Bradley - 8037 Police Officer 108010 BFO Admin 108110 Patrol Area 1-1A-2100 End Extended Loan Status
18-Jan-14 Chun, Bradley 8037 Police Officer 108110 Patrol Area 1-1A-2100 108130 Patrol Area 1-3A1400  Reassignment
* .18-Jan-14 . Chun, Bradley 8037 . Police Officer. .. 108130 Patrol Area 1-3A1400 108010 . BFO Admin Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14
18-Jan-14 Cid, Jefthry 8520 Police Officer - 108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400 108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-0600 Reassignment
: (84)
18-Jan-14 Clark,; Nadia 8709 Police Officer 103310 Comm 3rd Watch 108130 Patrol Area 1-Sch 3 End Extended Loan Status
Squad B End Acting Assignment
18-Jan-14 Clark, Nadia 8709 Police Officer 108130 Patrol Area 1-Sch 3 102350 CID - Youth & School  Reorganization
’ . Services 1 .
18-Jan-14 Clark, Nadia 8709 Police Officer 102350 CID - Youth & School 103310 Comm 3rd Watch Begin Extended Loan Status
Services 1 Squad B Begin Acting Assighment
18-Jan-14 Clark, Robyn 8277 Police Officer 101120 IAD Intake A 108110 Patrol Area 1-A-0500 - Reassignment
' Lt '
18-Jan-14 Clark, Robyn 8277 Police Officer 108110 Patrol Area 1-A-0500 - 101120 |AD Intake A Begin Extended Loan Status
Lt ' : Expires 18 Apr 14 .
18-Jan-14 Clement, John 8104 Police Officer 108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-0700 106410 Police lnfo‘rmation Tech Begin Extended Loan Status

Expires 18 Apr 14
5of 21 '



18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

ame
Coglio, Richard

Cooper, Michael

Cruz Jr., Primitivo
Curtin, Ross

Dadgar, Abdullah
DeMarco, Robert

Dickson, Kyle
Dorham, Gordon

Douglas I, Mark

Douglass, Jonathan
Dokic, Nikola
Dolan, Timothy
Duncan, James
Dustin, Filice

Egan, Patrick
Egan, Patrick

Egan, Patrick

Espinoza-Bermudez,
Luis

Estrada, Brett
Evans, Katherine

Factora, Jay
Fajardo, Mario

Farrell, Jennifer
Filice, Dustin

Serial Position

8630

8711

9164
8973

8485

9009

9151
8946

8935

9130
9199
8483
9063
9084

.. 8335

8335
8335
9132

8304
8895

8959
9187

8086
9084

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

~ Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

From

108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-2100

108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-1400
(84)

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-0600

101110 Special Res. Sec 2-
CRT5

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-1400

T (84)
108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-2100

108120 Patrol Area 1-2A-2200
108150 Patrol Area 2-Sch 1

108130 Patrol Area 1-Sch 3

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-0600
108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-0600
107510 Traffic - Investigations
108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-2200
108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
106210 Medical Unit ,

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)
108110F Patrol Area 1-1A-0600

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
108150 Patrol Area 2-Sch 1

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-0600
108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-0700
102330 CID - Robbery

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
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To
108120

108150

108110
108140

108110
108140

108140
102350

102350

108140
108130
108150
108150
108110
108150
108150

106210
108110

108150
102350

108130
108130

102510
108110

Patrol Area 1-2A-1400
(84)
Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-1A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4B-2200
CID - Youth & School
Services 3

CID - Youth & School
Services 1

Patrol Area 2-4B-0700
Patrol Area 1-3A-2100
Patrol Area 2-5A-0600
Patrol Area 2-5B-2100
Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
Patrol Area 2-5A-2100
Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

Medical Unit

Patrol Area 1-1B-0600

Patrol Area 2-5A-2100
CID - Youth & School
Services 3

Patrol Area 1-3B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-3B-0600
CID - Felony Assault
Patrol Area 1-1B-2100

Reason
Reassignment

Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment
Reorganization

Reorganization

Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment

End Extended leave Status
Reassignment ’

Begin Extended Leave Status
Reassignment

Reassignment
Reorganization

Reassignmént
Reassighment

Reassignment
Reassignment




Dat
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
~ 18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

a
Finnicum, Michael

Foreman, Joseph
Foreman, Joseph
Fong, Joseph

Fuentes, Chris
Fukuda, Scott

- Gallinatti, Robert

Galvan, Matthew
Gerrans, Robert

Gil Jr., Daniel

Glick, Bryan

Glick, Bryan

Glick, Bryan
Goddard, Astra
Gracie, Rishna. /
Guzman, Miguel
Hackenberg, Markus
Hamilton, Sven
Hammonds I, James
Hazelwood, David
Han, Ricky

Hatcher, Christopher
Henry, James

Hewison, Stephen

Serial Position

8609
8355
8355
8652

8284
7792

9188

9184
8765

8180
9089
9089
9089
8721
9180
9110
8201
8073
8414
8402
9135

9171
8113

8339

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police/Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

Oakland Police Depaﬁmeht
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

From
108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-0700

108010 BFO FTO
108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-1400

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-2100

108150 Patrol Area 2-A-0500
Lt. -

108110 Patrol Area 1-PSO 1

108110 Patrol Area 1-PSO 1
108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-0600
106610 Rec & Back Admin

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
108120 Patrol Area 1-2A-0700

108130 Patrol Area 1-PSO 3
108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-2200

108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-2200

108120 Patrol Area 1-2A-0700

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-2100

108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-2100

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

108120 Patrol Area 1-2A-1400
(84)

108130 Patrol Area 1-Sch 3

108110 Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
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To
108140

108130

108010

108110

108140
108150

108110

108150

108140

108140
108120
108110
106610
108120
108130

108110

102350
108110
108150
108130
108130

108120

102350

108120

Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-3A-1400
(84)

BFO FTO

Patrol Area 1-1A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4A-2200
Patrol Area 2-B-0500
Lt.

Patrol Area 1-1 B-1A}00

- (84)

Patrol Area 2-5B-2100
Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4A-0700
Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
Rec & Back Admin
Patrol Area 1-2A2200
Patrol Area 1-3B-2100
Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
SSU Juvenile intake
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 2-5A-2100
Patrol Area 1-3B-2100
Patrol Area 1-3A-2100

Patrol Area 1-2B-2200

CID - Youth & School
Service 1

Patrol Area 1-2A-1400
(84)

Reason
Reassignment

Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14

Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassighment

Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment

End Transitional Assignment
Reassignment

Begin Transitional Assignment
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassighment.
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment

'Reassi'gnment
Reorganization

Reassignment




Fess

Date
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-dan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

Name
Hight, Joel

Hofacre, Deron
Holton, Rochard
Hunt, Cory
Hunt, Shaun

Huppert, Peter
Hutzol, Anthony

Jagar, Dinesh

Jaime, Robert
Jew, Theodore

Jing, Shawn

Johnson, Naomi

Johnson, Naomi

Johnson, Qiana
Jones, Anthonie
Kane, Richard
Kelly, Kevin

Kesterson, Amerra
Khem, Michael

Kuhr, Christopher
Kuhr, Christopher

Kline, Brian
Ko, Barry
Ko, Bobby

Serial Position

9181

8226

8459

8234

- 9136

8257
9115

8817

8155
8445

9193
9023
0023

8858
9137
8137
9138

9116
9139
8987
8987

8222

8217
8776

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

__ OQakland Police Department

OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

From
108130

108120
108140
108150
108130

108150
108120

108150

108150
108130

108110
108110
108120

108130
108140
108120
108130

108130
108120
101120
108130

108140
108150
106210

Patrol Area 1-3A-1400
(84) ‘
Patrol Area 1-2A-2200

Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84) '

Patrol Area 1-3B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-5A-0600
Patrol Area 1-2B-2200

Patrol Area 2-5B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-5B-0600
Patrol Area 1-3B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-1A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-B-2000
Lt ,
Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-Sch 3
Patrol Area 2-4B-2200
Patrol Area 1-2B-0700
Patrol Area 1-3B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
Patrol Area 1-2A-0700
IAD - Intake A
Patrol Area 1-3A-2100

Patrol Area 2-4A-2200
Patrol Area 2-5A-0600

Medical Unit
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To
108140

108120
102350
108140
108150

101140
108120

108140

108140
108130

108150
108120
108130

102330
108120
108130
108120

108130
108140
108130
101120

108120
107510
108120

Patrol Area 2-4A-0700

Patrol Area 1-2A-1400
(84)
SSU Juvenile Intake

Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

Traffic Investigation
Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4B-0700
Patrol Area 1-3A1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84) ; .
Patro! Area 1-3B-140
(84)

CID - Burglary

Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
Patrol Area 1-2A-2200

Patrol Area 1-3A-2100
Patrol Area 2-4B-2200
Patrol Area 1-3A-2100
IAD - Intake A

Patrol Area 1-2A-2200
Traffic Investigation
Patrol Area 1-2A-0700

Reason

Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment

Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassighment

End Extended Loan Status

Réaésigﬁ ment

Reassighment
Reassignment
Reassighment
Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14

Reassignment
Reassignment

End Extended Leave Status




18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan;14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

Name
Ko, Bobby
Ko, Bobby
Komoda, Matt

Lancaster, Jason

Lapidus, Michael
Leal Ir., Alan

Leal Jr., Alan

Leal Jr., Alan

Lee, Dana

Lee, Gunther
Lee, Gunther
Le-Nguyen, Dung
Leffler, Austen

Leite, Michael
Leite, Michael

Leite, Michael

Lipunov, Volodymyr
Liwanag Il, Albert
Lonis, Themis

Lorda, Steven

8776
8776
8739
8265

8302
8587

8587
8587
9119
8660
8660
9141
9140
8504
8594
8594

9120
8001
8619

8610

Serial Position

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

'Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

From
108120 Patrol Area 1-2A-0700
108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
108150 Patrol Area 2-Sch 1

108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-1400
(84)

102350 SSU Juvenile Intake

103430 Admin Training

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)
108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-1400

108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-1400
(84)

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

108130 patrol Area 1-3B-0600

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)
108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-1400
. (84)
108150 District 5 Resource
108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-2200

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-1400
(84)

108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)
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Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

To
108130
106210
102350
108150

108120
108150

105140

103430

108120

108130

108120

108120

108130

108150

108150

108150

108110
108110
108110

108140

Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
Medical Unit

CID - Youth & School
Services 3

Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

Patro! Area 1-2A-0700
Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4A-1400

Admin Training

Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)
Patrol Area 1-3B-0600

Patrol Area 1-PSO 2
Patrol Area 1-2B-2200

Patro! Area 1-3B-1400
(84) .

Patrol Area 2-5B-0600
Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

District 5 Resource

Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-2100

Patrol Area 1-1A-1400
(84)
Patrol Area 2-4A-2200

Reason
Reassignment
Begin Extended Leave Status
Reorganization
Reassignment

Reassignment
End Extended Loan Status

Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14
Reassignment
Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14
Reassignment

Reassignment

End Extended Loan Statu's:
Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status

Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassighment

Reassignment




18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jén-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

- 18-Jan-14-

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

Name
Low, Jonathon

Lowe, Brenton
Ly, Dana

Mack, Deborah
Madlansacay, Maria

Malone lil, Robert
Mann, Avjett
Martinelli, Anthony
Martinez, Mario

Mathison, David
McClain, Kristine
McClure, Sean
McGuinn, Joseph
McLaughlin, David
McLaughlin, David
McLaughlin, David

McNeil, Patricia
Meeks, JaNey
Mendoza, Frank
Messier, Jr., Robert

Meyer, Samuel

Miller Jr., Sam

Serial Position

8606

9142

8655

8289
8604

9144
9189
9121
8258

7871
7788
7993
8161
9091
9091
9091

7741
9122
8178
8695

9046

8190

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

- Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

. Oakland Police Department
'OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

From

108130 Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-0600

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-2200

108140 Patrol Area 2-Sch 2

108110 Patrol Area 1-FPU 1

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-2100
108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-2100
102350 SSU - Missing Persons

108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-2200
102330 CID - Robbery
108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-2200
108150 Patrol Area 2-CRT5
108130 Patrol Area 1-CRT 3
108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-0700

102330 CID - FSU Charging

108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-0600

108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)

102350 Vice & Child
Exploitation Unit
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To
108130

108110

108130

108150
102350

108150
108130
108140
108110

108110
102510
108110
108150
108110
108120
108130

108110
108120
108150
102340

108140

108110

Patrol Area 1-3B-0600

Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)
Patrol Area 1-3B-0600

Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

CID - Youth & School
Services 2
Patrol Area 2-5B-2100

Patrol Area 1-3A-2100
Patrol Area 2-4B-2200
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600

Patrol Area 1-1A-2100
CID - Felony Assault

Patrol Area 1-1A-2100
Patrol Area 2-5A-2100
Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
Patrol Area 1-2B-0700
Patrol Area 1-CRT 3

Patrol Area 1-1A-0600

Patrol Area 1-2A-2200
Patrol Area 2-5A-0600
CID - Theft/Misd.
Crimes

Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-1B-0600

Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment
Reorganization

Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment
End Extended Loan Status
End Extended Loan Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14
End Transitional Assignment

Reassighment
Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment

End Transitional Assignment



18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

Name

Miller Jr., Sam -
Miller Jr., Sam
Miller-Seabridge,
Bradley

Mitchell, Jason
Mitchell, Jason
Mitchell, Jason
Mitchell Il, Stephen

Molina-Yepsen,
Alexander .
Moore, Billy
Moore, Billy
Moore, Billy
Moore, James

Moore, James
Moore, Ronald

Moreno, Marcus
Moriarty, Gerald

Morris, Eltoh

Morris, Michael

‘Muniz, Jonathan

Muniz, Jonathan
Muniz, Jonathan

Munoz, Michael

Serial Position

8190
8190
8120

8494
8494
8494
8366

9128

8994
8994
8994
7790

7790

9123

8163

9025

8815

9048

8875

8875

8875

8389

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

From
108110

108110
108140

106210
108130
108140
108120

108110

102330
108150
108120
108110

108110

108150

108140
108150

108150

108150

108120

108110

108120

108130

Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

Medical Unit

Patrol Area 1-3A-2100
Patrol Area 2-4A-2200
Patrol Area 1-2A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-1A-1400
(84)

CID - Robbery

Patrol Area 2-5B-2100
Patroi Area 1-2B-2200
Patrol Area 1-1B-0600

Patrol Area 1-A-0500 -
Lt

Patrol Area 2-5B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4A-2200
Patrol Area 2-Sch 1

Patrol Area 2-Sch 2
Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

Patro[ Area 1-PSO 2
Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-3B-0600
Patrol Area 1-3B-2100

11 of 21

o
108110

106210
108110

108130
108140
106210
108120

108140

108150
108120
102330
108110

108110

108150

108140

102350

102350

108150

108110

108120

108120

108150

Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Medical Unit

Patrol Area 1-1A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-3A-2100
Patrol Area 2-4A-2200
Medical Unit

Patrol Area 1-2A-2200

Patrol Area 2-4B-2200

Patrol Area 2-5B-2100
Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
CID - Robbery

Patrol Area 1-A-0500 -
Lt
Patrol Area 1-B-1700 Lt

Patrol Area 2-5A-0600

Patrol Area 2-4A-0700

CID - Youth & School
Services 3

CID - Youth & School
Services 2

Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-3B-0600
Patrol Area 1-PSO 2

Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

Reassignment
Begin Extended Leave Status
Reassignment

End Extended Leave Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Leave Status
Reassignment

Reassignment”

End Transitional Assignment
Reassignment

Begin Transitional Assignment
End Extended Loan Status

Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment~ -~
Reorganization

Reorganization
Reassignment

End Extended Loan Status
Reassignment

Being Extended Loan Status

Expires 18 Apr 14
Reassignment



Date
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

Name
Murphy, Brian

Murphy, Michael
Murphy, Michael
Murphy, Michael
Navarro, Carlos
Navarro Martinez,
Jorge

Neff, Matthew

Nelson, Beau
Ngo, Jimmy -
O'Brien, Brendan

O'Connor, Todd
Oliver, Marc
Oliver, Marc
Oliver, Marc
Owens, Antonie
Padilla, Iram

Pereznegron, Jose
Pereznegron, Jose

Petersen, Nicholas
Phillips, Paul

Phong, Bryan

Serial Position

8522

9166
8769
9154

8996

9105

9105

9105

8252

7657

8919
8919

9124
8903

9183

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer »

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Office
Police Office

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

From
108130 Patrol Area 1-sch 3

108130 Patrol Area 1-CRT 3

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
108150 -Patrol Area 2-5B-2100
108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
108140 Patroi Area 2-4A-0700

108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

108130 Patrol Area 1-Sch 3

101120 IAD - Intake A

108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

102350 Domestic Violence Unit

108130 Patrol Area 1-Sch 3

102350 CID - Youth & School

Services 1
102350 SSU Juvenile Intake

108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

101120 IAD - Intake A

108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-2100

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-2100
108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-2100

108100 Patrol Area 1-CRT 1

" Oakland Police Departmént
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

To
102350

108120
108150
108130
108110
108150

108110

108150
102330
108120

108150
108130
102350
102350
102350
108f40

108130
101120

108120
108110

108110

CID - Youth & School
Services 1
Patrol Area 1-2B-2200

Patrol Area 2-5B-2100
Patrol Area 1-CRT 3

Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

Patrol Area 1-1A-2100

Patrol Area 2-5A-0600
CID Burglary
Patrol Area 1-2B-2200

Patrol Area 2-5B-1400
(84)
Patrol Area 1-Sch.3

CID - Youth & School
Services 1
Domestic Violence Unit

CID - Domestic
Violence Unit
Patrol Area 1-4A-0700

Patrol Area 1-3A-2100
IAD - Intake A

Patrol Area 1-2B-0700

Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)
Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)

eason
Reorganization

End Extended Loan Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment

Reassighment
Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment

End Transitional Assignment
Reorganization

Begin Tranéitiqnal Assignmept v
Reassignment

Reassignment

Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14
Reassignment

Reassignment

Reassignment




Date
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

_ 18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

Name
Phu, Mae

Pollard, Tuitama
Quintela, Kathryn
Quintela, Kathryn

Quintela, Kathryn
Ransom lI, Michael

Remo, Cedric
Rivera, Brodie
Romero, Francisco

Rosin, Gregory
Rucker, Kevin
Ruef, Gregory

Ruiz, Joel

Samaniego, Erwin_ .

San Andres,
Richardson
Sarno, Benjamin

Sather, Mathias
Sather, Mathias
Sawyer, Donald
Sawyer, Donald
Seay, William

Shea, Tracie

Serial Position

9158

8914
8760
8760

8760
9145

9125
8480
8363

9195
8898
9197
8400
9194

8662

8900

9001
9001
8295
8295
9052

9147

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

JPoIice Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer -

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

From

108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-2100

106210 Medical Unit

101120 IAD - Intake A

108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-0500
Lt
108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-2100

108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
102330 CID - Burglary
108130 Patrol Area 1-Sch 3

108150 Patrol Area 2-CRT 5
108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
108120 Patrol Area 1-2A-1400

(84)
108140 Patrol Area 2-CRT 4

7 108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-1400

(84)
108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-0700

102330 CID - FSU Charging
108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
106210 Medical Unit

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-2100
108140 Patrol Area 2-Sch 2

108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)
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- Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

To
108120

108130
101120
108110

106210

108120 -

108140
102330
102350

108140
108130
108130
108140
108130

108150

108140

108110-

108110
108150
108140
102350

108130

Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-3B-2100
1AD - Intake A

Patrol Area 1-1B-0500
Lt
Medical Unit

Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4B-2200
CID - Robbery

CID - Youth & School
Services 1

Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-3B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-3A-1400
(84) :

Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-3B-0600

Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
Patrol Area 2-5A-2100
BFO FTO

CID - Youth & School
Services 2 '
Patrol Area 1-3A-2100

Reason
Reassignment

Reassignment
End Extended Leave Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Leave Status
Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment
Reorganization

Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment

Reassignment

End Transitional Assignment
Reassignment
End Extended Leave Status
Reassignment
Reorganization

Reassignment



i
Date
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14.

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

Name
Skrdlant, Jason

Soriano, Darrell
Souza, Keith
Smith, Matthew
Stine, Jeryme
Stolzman, Michael
Stone, Charles
Stout, Stephen
Stout, Stephen
Stout, Stephen
Tacchini, Michael
Tatlisu, Yucel
Tatlisu, Yucel
Tatlisu, Yucel

Taylor, Brandon

Tellez, Darwin

Templeman, Karl
Thurston, D'Vour

Thurston, D'Vour

Thurston, D'Vour

Serial Position

8417
9034
8653
9196
9054
8576
8420
9081
9081
9081
9182
8691
8691

8691

8949

8681

9126
8262

8262

8262

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

N

_ Oakland Police Department

OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

From

108110 Patrol Area 1-1A-1400
(84) .

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-0600

108140 Patrol Area 2-Sch 2

108110 Patrol Area 1-PSO 1

108110 Patrol Area 1-1A-0600

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

108140 Patrol Area 2-Sch 2

108130 Patrol Area 1-CRT 3
108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
108110 patrol Area 1-1B-2100

108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

108120 102330 CID -FSU
Charging

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

- 108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400

(84)

108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)

108120 Patrol Area 1-2A-0700

106210 Medical Unit

108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)
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(o]
108130

108130
102350
108150
108150
108150
102350
108120
108110
108130
108150
108120
108150
108120
108150
108150

108110
108140

108140

106210

Patrol Area 1-3A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-3B-1400
(84)

CID - Youth & School
Services 2

Patrol Area 2-5A-2100
Patrol Area 2-5B-2100
Patrol Area 2-5B-1400
(84)

CID- Youth & School
Services 2

Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
Patrol Area 1-CRT 3

Patrol Area 2-5B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-2B-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

102330 CID ~-FSU
Charging

Patrol Area 2-5B-1400

(84)

Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
Patrol Area 2-4A-1400
(84)

Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

Medical Unit

eason
Reassignment

Reassignment
Reorganization
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment
Reorganization

End Extended Loan Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14
Reassignment

End Transitional Assignment

Reassignment

~ Begin Transitional Assignment

Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment
End Extended Leave Status

Reassignment

Begin Extended Leave Status



18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18 Jan 14
18 Jan 14

18 Jan 14

18 Jan 14
18 Jan 14

18 Jan 14
18 Jan 14
18 Jan 14

18 Jan 14

Name

Thurston, Steven
Thurston, Steven
Thurston, Steven
Thurston, Thomas
Tith, Samuel

Tran, Brian
Tran, Brian
Tran, Brian
Turner, Jason
Valdivia, Daniel

Valle, Michael

Vierra, Steve
Volynets, Andriy

Warford, Joel
Warford, Joel

Warford, Joel '

Webber, Herbert
Windham, Natalie

Wingate lll, Jerry
White, Delbert
Woo, Jordan

Worden, Bruce

Serial Position

7674
7674
7674
9148
8742

8243
8243
8243
9017
9113

8635

8245
9172

8862
8862

. 8862

8223
8658

9174
8707
9173

8107

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

_Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

From
106210 Medical Unit

107510 Traffic - Investigation
107510 Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-0700
108150 Patrol Area 2-Sch 1

106210 Medical Unit

108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-0700
108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
108130 Patrol Area 1-CRT 3

108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-0700
Lt

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-0600

108150 Patrol Area 2-PSO 5

108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

108120 1-PSO 2

108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-2100

108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)

102320 CID - Cold Case’

108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)

108110 Patrol Area 1-1A-1400
(84)

108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-1400
(84)

108110 Patrol Area 1-PSO 1

102350 CID - SVU

(o}
107510

108110
106210
108110
102350

108140
108110
106210
108130
106110

102510

108120
108150

108110
108110

108120

108130
108150

108130

108150

108140

102350

Traffic Investigation
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Medical Unit

Patrol Area 1-1B-0600

CID - Youth & School
Services 3
Patrol Area 2-4A-0700

Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
Medical Unit

Patrol Area 1-PSO 3
Patrol Area 1-1B-0600

CID - Felony Assault

Patrol Area 1-2A-0700
Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
Patrol Area 1-1B-1400
(84)

1-PSO 2

Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

(84)
Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

Patrol Area 2-4B-1400
(84)
SSU Juvenile Intake

Patrol Area 1-3A-1400

End Extended Leave Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Leave Status
Reassignment
Reorganization

End Extended Leave Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Leave Status
Reassignment

Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status
Expires 18 Apr 14

Reassignment
Reassignment

End Extended Loan Status
Reassignment

Begin Extended Loan Status

Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment
Reassignment
Reassignment

Reassignment

Na

N Serial Position

From
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To

Reason



... Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Perso

nnel Order 04-14

18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

Patrol Area 1-2B-2200 Reassignment

18 Jan 14 Yu, Julie 9127 Police Officer 108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-1400 108120
(84)
18 Jan 14 Shagovac, Stephanie 4790 Police:Communications 103310 Comm - Admin Unit 103110 Comm - 1st Watch Reassignment
Dispatcher Squad A
18 Jan 14 Chiao, Candy 4797 Police Communications 103310 .Comm - Admin Unit 103310 Comm - 3rd Watch Reassignment
Operator Squad A
18 Jan 14 Gonzalez, Sonia 4799 Police Communications 103310 Comm - Admin Unit 103310 Comm - 2nd Watch Reassignment
Operator : Squad A _
18 Jan 14 Harrison, Ashlee 4792 Police Communications 103310 Comm - Admin Unit 103310 Comm - 1st Watch Reassignment
‘ Operator Squad A
18 Jan 14 Ingram, Karlana 4791 Police Communications 103310 Comm - Admin Unit 103310 Comm - 1st Watch Reassignment
Operator v Squad A
18 Jan 14 Lethridge, Aneure 4796 Police Communications 103310 Comm - Admin Unit 103310 Comm - 3rd Watch Reassignment
: _ Operator Squad A o
18 Jan 14 Lezama, Gilda 4794 - Police Communications 103310 Comm - Admin Unit 103310 Comm - 3rd Watch Reassignment
‘ Operator Squad A
18 Jan 14 Murphy, Cleo 4793 Police Communications 103310 Comm - Admin Unit 103310 Comm - 2nd Watch Reassignment
Operator Squad A
18 Jan 14 Soileau, Stephanie 4795 Police Communications 103310 Comm - Admin Unit 103310 Comm - 2nd Watch Reassignment
Operator : Squad A
18-Jan-14 Basurto, Anna 4654 Police Evidence 108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-1400 108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-1400 Reassignment
Technician :
18-Jan-14  Elljs, Janena 4750 Police Evidence 108120 Patrol Area 1-2B-2200 108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-2200 Reassignment
Technician
.18-Jan-14  Haymon, Jeffrey. 4075 Police Evidence 108140 Patrol Area 2-4B-0700 108150 Patrol Area 2-5B-0600 Reassignment
Technician
18-Jan-14 Middleton, Christine 4194 Police Evidence 108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-1400 108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400 Reassignment
: Technician
18-Jan-14 Yesson, Angela 4773 Police Evidence 108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-1400 108140 Patrol Area 2-4A-1400 Reassignment
. Technician
A

Déte Name Position To Reason

21-Jan-14 Lee-Stephens, 4811 Police Records 101120 1AD - Admin Unit Fill Existing Vacancy
/ Bernether Specialist

[PROMOTIONS

Date Name Serial Position To Reason
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18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

© 18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

Coleman, Kirk
Cunningham, Oliver

Allison, Michelle

Holmgren, Roland

Jordan, Henderson

Lois, John
Mausz, Erin

Alaura, Brian
Barre, Sean
Filbert, Curtis

Hall, Sean

Hewitt, Scott
Johnson, Casey
Kaney, Kevin
Keely, Douglass
Koster, John
Land, Christina
Martin, Timothy
McGuinn, Joseph
Melham, Michele
Milina, Eric
Niven, Richard
Peterson, Everett
Rosin, Robert
Smith, Aaron
Smoak, Jeffrey
Tedesco, Anthony
Turner, Joseph

7979
7925
8164

8282
7903

7935
8491

8396
8766

8654
8225

8626
8517

8235
8287

8344
8954
8623

8161

8779
8019
8774
8374

8625

8783
8786
8663
8944

Captain of Police
Captain of Police
Lieutenant of Police

Lieutenant of Police
Lieutenant of Police

Lieutenant of Police
Lieutenant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Oakland Police DAepartment
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14
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108150
101120
108110

108140

108130

102322
108120

108120
108150

108110
108110

1108130

108140

108150
108130

108110
108120
108140

108130

108150
102322
108140
108150
102320
108120
108140
108150
108120

District 5 Captain
Internal Affairs Division
District 1 - Resource
Commander

District 4B Operations
Commander

District 3 Operations
Commander

CID - Homicide
District 2 Operations
Commander

Patrol Area 1-2B-2200
District 5 Operations
Patrol Area 1-B-2000
Patrol Area 1-1B-2100
District 3 Operations
District 4 Resource
Patrol Area 2-5B-2100
District 3 Resource
Patrol Area 1-3A-2100
District 2 Operations
District 4B Operations
Patrol Area 1-CRT 3
Patrol Area 2-5B-0600
CID - Homicide
District 4A Operations
District 5 Operations
CID - Homicide
District 2 Resource
Patrol Area 2-4B-0700
District 5 Resource

Patrol Area 1-2B-0700

Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy

Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy

Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy

Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy

Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy

Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy

Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy

Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy
Fill Existing Vacancy



18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

~18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14
18-Jan-14

18-Jan-14

Valle, Steve
White, Randy

Coleman,. Kirk

Cunningham. Oliver

Allison, Michelle
Holmgren, Roland
Jordan, Henderson

Lois, John
Mausz, Erin

Alaura, Brian
Barre, Sean
Filbert, Curtis
Hall, Sean

Hewitt, Scott

Johnson, Casey

Kaney, Kevin -
Keely, Douglass
Koster, John

Land, Christina
Martin, Timothy
McGuinn, Joseph
Melham, Michele

Milina, Eric

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Lieutenant of Police
Lieutenant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police

Sergeant of Police
Sergeant of Police
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer- -
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

From
108150
101120
108150

108150
101120

101120
108120
103430

108130

108150
108120

108130
108150

108110
102510

108130

102510
108140
108150
108150

102322

District 5 Captain
Internal Affairs Division
Patrol Area 2-PSO 5

Patrol Area 2-5A-0600
IAD - Investigations
Section

IAD - Investigations
Patrol Area 1-2A-2200
In-Service Training

Patrol Area 1-CRT 3

Patrol Area 2-5B-0600 .

Patrol Area 1-2A-2200

Patrol Area 1-3B-1400
(84)
Patrol Area 2-5A-1400
(84)

108110 District 1 Resource

Fill Existing Vacancy

108130 Patrol Area 1-3B-0600 Fill Existing Vacancy

Patrol Area 1-1A-0600 .-

CID - Felony Assault

Patrol Area 1 - Schools
3

CID - Felony Assault
Patrol Area 2-CRT4
Patrol Area 2-5A-2100
Patrol Area 2-B-0500-
Lt

CID - Homicide Unit
Admin
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Promotion
Promotion
Promotion

Promotion
Promotion

Promotion
Promotion
Promotion

Promotion

Promotion
Promotion

Promotion

Promotion

Promotion . -
Promotion

Promotion

Promotion
Promotion
Promotion
Promotion

Promotion



Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

From
18-Jan-14  Nijven, Richard 8774 Police Officer 101110 CID - CRT 6 Ceasefire Promotion
18-Jan-14  peterson, Everett 8374 Police Officer 102330 CID - Burglary Promotion
18-Jan-14  Rosin, Robert 8625 Police Officer 102322 CID - Homicide Unit . Promotion
Admin
18-Jan-14  Smith, Aaron 8783 Police Officer 101120 IAD - Intake A Promotion
18-Jan-14  Smoak, Jeffrey 8786 Police Officer 101110 Spec Res Sec 2-CRT6 Promotion
18-Jan-14  Tedesco, Anthony 8663 Police Officer 102325 CID - Gang/Gun Invest Promotion
Unit
18-Jan-14  Turner, Joseph 8944 Police Officer 108130 Patrol Area 1-PSO 3 Promotion
18-Jan-14  valle, Steve 8586 Police Officer 102325 CID - Gang/Gun Invest Promotion
A Unit
18-Jan-14 White, Randy 8321 Police Officer 102350 Domestic Violence Unit Promotion

‘Date Name Position rom

4-Nov-13  Lee, Leland 4732 Accountant Il 106510 General Ledger 106210 Medical Unit Begin Extended Leave Status
4-Dec-13  Lozares Il, Demetrio 7685 Lieutenant of Police 108010 BFO Admin 108010 BFO Admin " End Transitional Assignment
24-Dec-13 Sather, Mathias 9001 Police Officer 108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-0600 102330 CID - FSU Charging Begin Transitional Assignment
31-Dec-13 De Nardi, Gino TCSE Annuitant 101120 IAD - Investigations Separation
31-Dec-13 Melara, Patricia . . TCSE Annuitant o 101120 1AD - Investigations . , . .. Separation
31-Dec-13 Rodriguez, Glen TCSE Annuitant 101120 1AD - Investigations ’ Separation
31-Dec-13 Rodriguez, Sylvia TCSE Annuitant 101120 IAD - Investigations ' Separation
13-Jan-14 Douglas I, Mark 8935 Police Officer 106210 Medical Unit 108130 Patrol Area 1-Schools 3 End Extended Leave Status
13-Jan-14 Lee, Leland 4732 Accountant | 106210 Medical Unit : 106510 General Ledger End Extended Leave Status
13-Jan-14  Wildman, Jeffrey 9176 Police Officer 108130 Patrol Area 1-3A-2100 Resignation
13-Jan-14  Dieu, Kevin 4785 Police Services 108010 BFO Admin 102340 CID - Theft Unit Reassignment
Technician Il :
13-Jan-14  Dijeu, Kevin 4785 Police Services 102340 CID - Theft Unit 108010 BFO Admin ’ Begin Extended Loan Status
Technician || ‘
13-Jan-14  Duran, Jose 4788 Police Services 108010 BFO Admin 102350 CID - Youth Services.  Reassignment
Technician Il
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_ Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

AW NISTE e
Date i i From To Reason
13-Jan-14  puran, Jose 4788 Police Services 102350 CID - Youth Services 108010 BFO Admin Begin Extended Loan Status
Technician Il ' :
13-Jan-14  Goodwin, Trakalya 4778 Police Services 108010 BFO Admin 102350 CID - Youth Services  Reassignment
Technician [l
13-Jan-14  Goodwin, Trakalya 4778 Police Services 102350 CID - Youth Services 108010 BFO Admin Begin Extended Loan Status
Technician Il
13-Jan-14  Hicks, Sarah 4779 Police Services 108010 BFO Admin . 102340 CID - Theft Unit Reassignment
Technician |l
13-Jan-14  Hicks, Sarah 4779 Police Services 102340 CID - Theft Unit 108010 BFO Admin Begin Extended Loan Status
Technician Il
13-Jan-14 Sanchez, Anna 4789 Police Services 108010 BFO Admin 102340 CID - Theft Unit Reassignment
Technician |l : :
13-Jan-14  Sanchez, Anna 4789 Police Services 102340 CID - Theft Unit 108010 BFO Admin Begin Extended Loan Status
Technician 1
13-Jan-14  Santiago-Nunez, 4784 Police Services 108010 BFO Admin 102350 CID - Youth Services  Reassignment
Dais Technician Il
Y
13-Jan-14  Santiago-Nunez, 4784 Police Services 102350 CID - Youth Services 108010 BFO Admin Begin Extended Loan Status
Dais Technician [l
Y
13-Jan-14  Sather, Mathias 9001 Police Officer 102330 CID - FSU Charging 108110 Patrol Area 1-1B-0600 End Transitional Assignment
15-Jan-14 Sevilla, Makisig 8599 Police Officer 106210 Medical Unit 102325 CID - Gang/Gun Invest End Extended Leave Status
Unit
. 17-Jan-14 Coleman, Kirk .. 7979 Lieutenant of Police 108150 District 5 Captain 108150 District 5 Captain End Acting Assignment
17-Jan-14 Cunningham, Oliver 7925 Lieutenant of Police 101120 1AD 101120 IAD End Acting Assignment
17-Jan-14 Allison, Michelle 8164 Sergeant of Police 101130 OIG Compliance Unit 108150 Patrol Area 2-PSO 5 End Extended Loan Status
End Acting Assignment
17-Jan-14 Holmgren, Roland 8282 Sergeant of Police 108140 District 4 Operations 108150 Patrol Area 2-5A-0600 End Extended Loan Status
End Acting Assignment
17-Jan-14 Jordan, Henderson 7903 Sergeant of Police 108130 District 3 Operations 101120 IAD - Investigations End Extended Loan Status
Commander Section End Acting Assignment
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Oakland Police Department
OFFICE OF CHIEF OF POLICE

Personnel Order 04-14
18 Jan 14 - 24 Jan 14

AMENDMENTS!

SlhdLhil]

Date Name Serial Position From To Reason

17-Jan-14 Lois, John 7935 Sergeant of Police 101120 IAD 101120 IAD End Acting Assignment

17-Jan-14 Mausz, Erin 8491 Sergeant of Police 108120 District 2 Operations 108120 Patrol 1-2A-2200 End Extended Loan Status
Commander End Acting Assignment

By order o

| » ./éatwlw

Sean C. Whent
Interim Chief of Police
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